VILLAGE OF ORLAND PARK 14700 Ravinia Avenue

Orland Park, IL 60462
www.orland-park.il.us

Meeting Agenda

Public Works and Engineering

Committee
Chairman Bernard A. Murphy
Trustees Kathleen M. Fenton and Patricia A. Gira
Village Clerk David P. Maher

Monday, August 11, 2008

7:00 PM Village Hall

A.

CALL TO ORDER/ROLL CALL

B. APPROVAL OF MINUTES

C.

1.

6.

D. ADJOURNMENT

2008-0471

2008-0510

2008-0511

2008-0512

2008-0513

2008-0514

2008-0519

Approval of the July 14, 2008 Public Works and Engineering
Committee Minutes

ITEMS FOR SEPARATE ACTION

Traffic Signal Installation - 171st Street and 88th Avenue - Board
Approval

151st Street Lift Station Generator Exhaust - Proposal
131st Street Lift Station Driveway Replacement - Proposal
One Ton Extended Wheelbase Cargo Van - Bid Award
Gasoline and Diesel Fuel Purchase

Railroad Crossings Quiet Zones - Proposal
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